
Goteborg Elite Dance Festival - 2010-09-18-19 

 

Standard Under 21 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 125)  Matteo Basili - Signe Busk                            DENMARK 

  2     ( 126)  Matteo Del Gaone - Serena Gagliardi                   ITALY 

  3     ( 116)  Daniele Ruscito - Nicole Cartigano                    ITALY 

  4     ( 110)  Alessandro Bosco - Urte Januskeviciute                LITHUANIA 

  5     ( 128)  Jacopo Casotto - Francesca Gambalonga                 ITALY 

  6     ( 108)  Karl Rassmusen - Charlotta Lundberg                   MAGIC 

  7     ( 118)  Dawid Kaleta - Frida Steffensen                       GED 

  8     ( 111)  Carl Taylor - Sofie Ragnar                            MAGIC/MÖLDK 

  9     ( 119)  Mathias Kirkegaard - Line Riding                      DENMARK 

 10/11  ( 102)  Hampus Norberg - Lana Murphy                          ONE 

 10/11  ( 113)  Nicolai Bouet - Caroline Kjeldgaard                   DENMARK 

 12     ( 123)  Björn Pemer - Katja Lujan Engelholm                   SSDK 

 13     ( 106)  Arto Pajunen - Riina Engström                         FINLAND 

 14     ( 114)  Hampus All Ripa - Sofie Saltarski                     IMPE 

 15/18  ( 100)  Mattias Lagerberg - Anna Tikhonova                    SSDK 

 15/18  ( 103)  Daniel Benjamin Kornevald - Mathilde Lemming Wöbbe    DENMARK 

 15/18  ( 104)  Tim Ekstrand - Benjamina Pansáre                      SSDK 

 15/18  ( 105)  Andreas Wester - Johanna Björklund                    MAGIC 

 

 

 

 



Latin En Dans Barn 

Result List 

 

  1     (   2)  Lukas Hepsever - Vilhelmina Bohlin          SIN 

  2     (   4)  Karl Johan Hurtig - Elin Egeberg            GED 

  3     (   1)  Axel Söderberg Nora Mattsson                MÖLDK 

  4     (   3)  Christopher Skånberg - Isabell Lindström    MÖLDK 

 

Latin En Dans Ungdom 

Result List 

 

  1     (  12)  Simon Lithner - Ida Strandberg       SSDK 

  2     (  11)  Johan Jonsson - Jenny Jonsson        TÄBY 

  3     (   8)  Jens Kjellin - Andrea Axring         SIN 

  4     (   9)  Nicole Aroyan - Maya Bhaninni        BIRKA 

  5     (   7)  Filippa Andersson - Hanna Jansson    KBADK 

 

Latin Två danser Barn Ungdom Vuxna 

Result List 

 

  1     (  25)  Johan Fredriksson - Ida Sjölin                GED 

  2     (  21)  Erik Whayman - Lovisa Hellners                TÄBY 

  3     (  52)  Hampus Elinder - Stephanie Laurent Hedlund    SSDK 

  4     (  17)  Simon Gustafsson-Svensson - Elin Johansson    DH 

  5     (  28)  Linus Ahlberg - Izabella Wiberg               DH 

  6     (  19)  Adam Torebrandt - Julia von Sivers Haage      SSDK 

  7     (  22)  Mattias Ahlstedt - Klara Martinsson           SIN 



  8     (  30)  Martina Erlandsson - Kristina Erlandsson      SIN 

  9     (  24)  Elias Näsström - Evelina Bergström            SIN 

 10     (  13)  Marcus Jorborg - Fanny Söderberg              BIRKA 

 11/13  (  10)  Victor Wennerström - Rebecca Nilsson          MÖLDK 

 11/13  (  16)  André Waldman - Matilda Sjunnesson            IMPE 

 11/13  (  20)  Fredrik Sjöholm - Alexandra Gjörde            SIN 

 

Latin C-klass Ungdom      

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  41)  William Baastad - Melina Eni                ND    

  2     (  40)  Eric Gardtman - Emelie Almstedt             SIN 

  3     (  67)  Linus Westerman - Tove Villför              ONE  1 

  4     (  39)  Thor Sandberg & Blenda Fröjdh               Q&Q 

  5     (  38)  Filip Sjölander - Astrid Sjölin             MAGIC 

  6     (  37)  Victor Karlsen - Amelie Olesen              SIN 

  7/8   (  36)  Rasmus Kalén - Sara Åselius                 BIRKA 

  7/8   (  43)  Tino Sacaneno Nystrand - Elly Hammenborn    IMPE 

  9     (  23)  Gustav Sjö - Clara Cornéer                  MÖLDK 

 10     (  42)  Saud Tailic - Lina Liljenberg               GED 

 

Latin C-klass Junior 

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  49)  Joakim Rosendahl - Beatrice Sensoli    TÄBY  3 

  2     (  31)  Andreas Pegelow - Denise Teiler        GED  2 

  3     (  32)  Jakob Agerlo - Matilda Westerberg      TÄBY  1 



  4     (  48)  Martin Örndahl - Samantha Sietses      SSDK 

  5     (  29)  Simon Gillberg - Sofia Albertsson      TÄBY 

  6     (  54)  Albert Strömsholm - Linnea Persson     GED 

  7     (  50)  Alexander Madsen - Pella Bergqvist     SSDK 

  8     (  53)  Victor Hedvall - Christina Garnett     BIRKA 

 

Latin C-klass Vuxna Senior 

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  65)  Andreas Brännström - Mikaela Halldin       Q&Q  2 

  2     (  62)  Richard Örnemark - Annica Örnemark         SIN 

  3     (  63)  Christopher Carrwik - Mona Moulavi         GED 

  4     (  61)  Nikodemus Andersson - Jaqueline Georget    GED 

  5     (  57)  Hans Lundin - Marie Yammine                SIN 

 

Latin B-klass Barn Ungdom 

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  70)  Jacob Edwards - Ingrid Vari          GED/LD  - 

  2     (  44)  Felix Forsberg - Rebecka Komet       IMPE  1 

  3     (  18)  Philip Raabe - Rebecka Balint        GED 

  4     (  77)  Sam Ardekani - Fanny Sandegren       BIRKA 

  5     (  45)  Fredrik Cedergren - Julia Granath    IMPE 

  6     (  68)  Ludvig Henriksson - Lisa Lundgren    STDK 

 

 

 



Latin B-klass Junior Vuxna 

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  74)  John Nordberg - Felicia Taube                 SSDK 3 

  2     (  72)  Hristomir Vasilev - Angelique Gil Hägglund    ONE 2 

  3     (  71)  Philip Malmquist - Mikaela Laine              GED 1 

  4     (  66)  Karl Hallberg - Matilda Johansson             BIRKA 

  5     (  59)  Per Almberg - Lisa Widell                     ONE 

  6     (  69)  Anton Smuk - Siri Sandberg                    Q&Q 

  7     (  60)  Erik von Keyserlingk - Agnes Håkansson        BIRKA 

  8     (  58)  Tobias Brännström - Johanna Bergqvist Dahn    Q&Q 

  9     ( 105)  Andreas Wester - Johanna Björklund            MAGIC 

 

Latin A-class Junior 

Result List 

 

  1     (  80)  Hugo Gustafsson - Paulina Andersson              MAGIC 

  2     (  81)  Ingemar Moberg - Alexandra Kaleta                GED 

  3     (  79)  Simon Rydén - Valentina Karacsonyi               BIRKA 

  4     (  83)  Magnus Oliver Kornevald - Annemette Ellegaard    DENMARK 

  5     (  82)  Henrik Algelid - Johanna Sandberg                GED 

 

Latin Under 21 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 115)  Andrew Escolme - Amy Baker                            ENGLAND 

  2     ( 101)  Benjamin Jayakoddy - Maja Shachar                     GDSK 



  3     ( 118)  Dawid Kaleta - Frida Steffensen                       GED 

  4     ( 111)  Carl Taylor - Sofie Ragnar                            MAGIC/MÖLDK 

  5     ( 119)  Mathias Kirkegaard - Line Riding                      DENMARK 

  6     ( 102)  Hampus Norberg - Lana Murphy                          ONE 

  7     ( 122)  Kasper Korup - Line Schmidt                           DENMARK 

  8     ( 123)  Björn Pemer - Katja Lujan Engelholm                   SSDK 

  9     ( 108)  Karl Rassmusen - Charlotta Lundberg                   MAGIC 

 10     ( 117)  Anton Ukalovic - Elisabeth Swahn                      GED 

 11/12  ( 107)  Mattias Enmark - Viktoria Ek                          GED 

 11/12  ( 120)  Mattias Gustavsson - Nathalie Davidsson               GDSK/GED 

 13     ( 106)  Arto Pajunen - Riina Engström                         FINLAND 

 14/15  ( 100)  Mattias Lagerberg - Anna Tikhonova                    SSDK 

 14/15  ( 103)  Daniel Benjamin Kornevald - Mathilde Lemming Wöbbe    DENMARK 

 16     ( 121)  Jonathan Lindblom - Linn Allard                       GED 

 17/18  ( 109)  Evgeny Mushtukov - Yulia Rodina                       RUSSIA 

 17/18  ( 124)  David Manukyan - Karoline Maevskaya                   RUSSIA 

 

Standard En Dans Barn 

Result List 

 

  1     (   1)  Axel Söderberg Nora Mattsson                MÖLDK 

  2     (   2)  Lukas Hepsever - Vilhelmina Bohlin          SIN 

  3     (   3)  Christopher Skånberg - Isabell Lindström    MÖLDK 

  4     (  16)  André Waldman - Matilda Sjunnesson          IMPE 

 

 

 



Standard En Dans Ungdom 

Result List 

 

  1     (  12)  Simon Lithner - Ida Strandberg       SSDK 

  2     (  11)  Johan Jonsson - Jenny Jonsson        TÄBY 

  3     (   9)  Nicole Aroyan - Maya Bhaninni        BIRKA 

  4     (   8)  Jens Kjellin - Andrea Axring         SIN 

  5     (   7)  Filippa Andersson - Hanna Jansson    KBADK 

 

Standard Två Danser Barn Ungdom 

Result List 

 

  1     (  70)  Jacob Edwards - Ingrid Vari                   GED/LD 

  2     (  21)  Erik Whayman - Lovisa Hellners                TÄBY 

  3     (  19)  Adam Torebrandt - Julia von Sivers Haage      SSDK 

  4     (  13)  Marcus Jorborg - Fanny Söderberg              BIRKA 

  5     (  22)  Mattias Ahlstedt - Klara Martinsson           SIN 

  6     (  10)  Victor Wennerström - Rebecca Nilsson          MÖLDK 

  7     (  23)  Gustav Sjö - Clara Cornéer                    MÖLDK 

  8     (  18)  Philip Raabe - Rebecka Balint                 GED 

  9/10  (  17)  Simon Gustafsson-Svensson - Elin Johansson    DH 

  9/10  (  24)  Elias Näsström - Evelina Bergström            SIN 

 

Standard Två Danser Junior Vuxna 

Result List 

 

  1     (  32)  Jakob Agerlo - Matilda Westerberg           TÄBY 



  2     (  30)  Martina Erlandsson - Kristina Erlandsson    SIN 

  3     (  31)  Andreas Pegelow - Denise Teiler             GED 

  4     (  29)  Simon Gillberg - Sofia Albertsson           TÄBY 

  5     (  33)  Jochen Römling - Desireé Holzner            GED/LD 

  6     (  28)  Linus Ahlberg - Izabella Wiberg             DH 

 

Standard C-klass Ungdom      

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  45)  Fredrik Cedergren - Julia Granath    IMPE  3  

  2     (  38)  Filip Sjölander - Astrid Sjölin      MAGIC  2 

  3     (  39)  Thor Sandberg & Blenda Fröjdh        Q&Q  1 

  4     (  44)  Felix Forsberg - Rebecka Komet       IMPE 

  5     (  40)  Eric Gardtman - Emelie Almstedt      SIN 

  6     (  37)  Victor Karlsen - Amelie Olesen       SIN 

  7     (  36)  Rasmus Kalén - Sara Åselius          BIRKA 

  8     (  46)  Johan Holst - Frida Kjell Valkola    SIN 

 

Standard C-klass Junior Vux Senior 

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  58)  Tobias Brännström - Johanna Bergqvist Dahn    Q&Q 3 

  2     (  48)  Martin Örndahl - Samantha Sietses             SSDK 2 

  3     (  49)  Joakim Rosendahl - Beatrice Sensoli           TÄBY 1 

  4     (  50)  Alexander Madsen - Pella Bergqvist            SSDK 

  5     (  52)  Hampus Elinder - Stephanie Laurent Hedlund    SSDK 

  6     (  59)  Per Almberg - Lisa Widell                     ONE 



 

  7     (  57)  Hans Lundin - Marie Yammine                   SIN 

  8     (  53)  Victor Hedvall - Christina Garnett            BIRKA 

 

Standard B-klass Ungd Jun Vux 

Result List     Poäng 

 

  1     (  69)  Anton Smuk - Siri Sandberg                Q&Q  3 

  2     (  65)  Andreas Brännström - Mikaela Halldin      Q&Q  2 

  3     (  66)  Karl Hallberg - Matilda Johansson         BIRKA  1 

  4     (  60)  Erik von Keyserlingk - Agnes Håkansson    BIRKA 

  5     (  64)  Emilio Araya - Felicia Cassergren         ONE 

  6     (  68)  Ludvig Henriksson - Lisa Lundgren         STDK 

  7     (  67)  Linus Westerman - Tove Villför            ONE 

 

Standard A-class Junior 

Result List 

 

  1     (  80)  Hugo Gustafsson - Paulina Andersson              MAGIC 

  2     (  79)  Simon Rydén - Valentina Karacsonyi               BIRKA 

  3     (  81)  Ingemar Moberg - Alexandra Kaleta                GED 

  4     (  78)  Fredrik Lavesson - Cornelia Frick                IMPE 

  5     (  83)  Magnus Oliver Kornevald - Annemette Ellegaard    DENMARK 

  6     (  77)  Sam Ardekani - Fanny Sandegren                   BIRKA 

 


